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The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 04.07.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Toshkent agrokimyohimoya" hududiy aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Toshkent agrokimyohimoya" HAJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TawkeHTckas 0bnactb, 3aHrMATUHCKMWIA paioH, yn.

Wecerknuk kombuHatu, oom 1

Postal address: TawkeHTckas obnactb, 3aHrMaTUHCKWIA paiioH, yi.
Wcerknuk kombuHatu, oom 1

E-mail address: toshkenttao1@uks.uz (mailto:toshkenttao1@uks.uz)
Official Website: www.toshkenttao.uz (https://www.toshkenttao.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero AT Arpo 6aHk TOWKEHT BMNOAT Xyayauid domnnanv
6aHka:
Current account: 20210000900132914001
MFI: 454

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NMPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOWUM
opraHom:



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 200562127
rocynapCTBEHHOW HanoroBowm cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,ﬂ.apCTBEHHOVI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTMO: 4985228
OKOHX: 71150
COATO: 1727237870

Mokasarenu (*)VIHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSAAHUSA SMUTEHTaA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient -
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient -

Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHUS OCHOBHBIX (POHOOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -

funds:

O6beM HauUCNEHHbIX [0X0A0B MO LLeHHbIM Gymaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 308.95
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 20.01

value of one stock)
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/1XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbinarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

189776000

233100082

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara D.1N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH N3bpaH

NPUHATUA BCTYNNEHUA

SMUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/

peweHns K NPVHABLIWIA BbIBEAEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM peweHve cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
NMOJIHOMOYNIA)
28.06. 29.06. Caraves "Y3arpokuméxumos" YW N3bpaH
2019n.  2019n;. Xabwnbynno AX Bow myTaxaccuc (HasHaueH)
Xukmatynnaesuy
28.06.  29.06. Koanmos "Y3arpokuméxumos" YW N36pan
20191 2019n. XaxoHrup AX KOpuckoHecynbT (HasHaueH)
Vcmannosuy
28.06. 29.06. Nwkabrnos "daikoH" AX YW N3bpaH
2019n.  2019n. dypkar AnpekTop (HasHaueH)
I>xamanosuy
28.06. 29.06. Cadphapos PK 6ow mytaxaccuc YW BblBEEH N3
2019n.  2019n;. Wyxpat cocTtasa
Ypanosuy (yBONeH)
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28.06. 29.06. MaTskybos OABM 6ynmm 6ow. YW
2019m.  2019i. ApundoxaH ypuHbocapm
Nbparnmosuy
28.06. 29.06. TypaumaTosa Tow.sun. Monusa 1%
2019n.  2019i. MaHaypa 6ynmm bowwnurm
TapxunbaeBHa

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH N3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)

OCHOBHbIe cBeAeHUs1 0 OOMNOIHUTESIbHO BbINYLW,eHHbIX LeHHbIX 6ymarax (3anoan|eTca,
eC/in B OTYETHOM nepuoae oCcywwecTBnsaNnCs BbiNyCK UEeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPUHSBLLWIA peLeHre O BbiNycke

JaTa v Homep rocyAapCTBEHHOM permcTpaumm

KonnyectBo ueHHbIx bymar (wT.) n o6bem

Bbinycka (Cym)

Cnocob pasmeleHns LeHHbIx Bymar
Cpoku pasmelleHns

Iarta Hayana

Jlata okoH4YaHus

HanmeHoBaHmne nokasartens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets
000
010
011
012
000

020

Ha nHavyano
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

19120929.00

10662125.00

8458804.00

Ha koHneL,
OTYeTHOro
nepuoaa

22457326.00

13333983.00

9123343.00



Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)

Goods (2900 less 2980)

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

1334676.00 1300330.00
1191495.00 1191495.00
34346.00

108835.00 108835.00
3531927.00 2874796.00
140429.00 73722090.00

13465836.00 87020561.00

42643327.00 70335673.00

2025655.00 1712687.00
408651.00 408651.00
283618.00 258253.00

39925403.00 67956082.00



Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

17623325.00

1415833.00

74114727.00

111190824.00

2633.00

579785.00

188249.00

53266.00

3801174.00

1496245.00

614003.00

55858.00

558146.00

13126019.00

1426244.00

1045747.00

36296547.00

2633.00

17181952.00

264901.00

99629.00

7031108.00

1067231.00

1198598.00

333133.00

5675.00

859790.00



Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

68141.00

253791532.00

267257367.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

948405.00

27591.00

8704147.00

351837.00

742793.00

41162.00

1244693.00

1244693.00

2127244.00

151203525.00

238224086.00

948405.00

27591.00

10036304.00

379552.00

746312.00

41162.00

134200452.00

15487983.00

7148245.00



Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)

Advances received (6300)

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

1244695.00

255196738.00

139596640.00

104892783.00

111190824.00

400187.00

17876073.00

8217500.00

118712469.00

122238.00

91844308.00

63686384.00

23435647.00

10135.00

400187.00

35573511.00
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Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

11449883.00 1768149.00

2008807.00 1222276.00
11881.00 709.00
162145.00 190861.00
1872943.00 844047.00
4009087.00 27757737.00
1322126.00 641048.00

256441431.00 226044760.00

267257367.00 238224086.00

Report on financial results

3a CoOTBETCTBYOWNI Neprod  3a OTYETHbI Nnepuom

npownoro roga

LOXObl
(NpwbbINnb)

158385536.00

32057220.00

pacxonbl noxonbl pacxobl
(ybbITKN) (Npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)

220408919.00

126328316.00 183647151.00

36761768.00



Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

25200681.00

11275755.00

6095282.00

7829645.00

2450615.00

9307153.00

162599.00

114.00

162485.00

29093999.00

11609192.00

5850530.00

11634277.00

597064.00

8264833.00

24989.00

5566.00

19426.00
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Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

1067979.00
1065865.00
2114.00
8401773.00
8401773.00
8049936.00
351837.00

1598583.00
1596486.00
2097.00
6691239.00
6691239.00
6311688.00
379551.00

Information on audit report



HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwug Hata Homep > .1N.0. Konus ayamtopck
ayaomTopCKOWn BblOayu NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUBbIOAYN ayomTopckaymmTopa  3akfiodYeHus
opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeHU@Y N TOPOB),
3aK/IoYeHns npoBoAVBLIErO
npoBepKy
"paHuT 2014-01-22 731 - 2019-04-30 3,004 Xyxaes  3arpyautb (hitps
ayant" MYX B.O. openinfo.uz/medi

audit_conclusion/
Scani1_hbKOwcc.

Cnucok 3aKno4YeHHbIX COenok ¢ ad)dJVIIWIPOBaHHbIMVI nnuamum oT4HeTHOM rony

16

Harta ®d.N.O0.nnm  Tlpepmer  Cymma OpraH MonHble
3aKfYeHNs  MonHoe coenku SMUTEHTA, OOpPMY IMPOBKM
chenkm HamMeHoBaHve NPVHABWMWA  peLeHui,
KOHTpareHTa peleHne N0 MPUHATLIX MO
coenkam chenkam
2017-12-19 "Ifoda Agro ongu- 33377020000 OCA "Ifoda Agro Kimyo
Kimyo coTau Himoya" MYX
Himoya" 6unaH
MYX Ty3unaaurax
6utumnapra
pyxcaTt 3TUNCKH.
Cnucok acpchpmunuposaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.N.0. nnmn MecToHaxoxneHvne OcHoBaHue, no Jara
nonHoe (MECTOXUTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
HanMeHoBaHue (rocynapcTBo, obnacTb, ropof,  nNpuU3HalTCs OCHOBaHuA (-
pavioH) adpPOUNUPOBAHHBIMUA  UIA)
nmuamm
"Y3kumécaHoat" TowkeHT W, HaBouit kyyacu, 20 cpouspaH optuk  2018-06-04
AX 38-yn akums aracu
Hasnat TowkeHT w, Y36eKNCTOH 1Wox 20 cpouspaH optnk  2018-06-04
aKTuBnapuHm Kyyacu, 55-yn akumsa aracu
6owkapui
mMapkasu
Waponos Wyxpar TowkeHT waxap,lOHycaban-8 Kysatys keHrawm 2018-06-04
Tarmyponosuy naxa,50-27 ab3ocu
OnmaHoB Xakum TowkeHT Brnositn,OKKypfFoH Kysatys keHrawm 2018-06-04

Wapunosuny

TymaHu,0OxyH6060€eB- 34/11

ab30CK



Makcynos Koaum
MyxamMmaaxoHoB

Kyanes Akpom
Op3ykynosuy

TypavnmaTosa
MaH3ypa
TanxwnbaesHa

Cadbapos Wyxpar
Yponosuy

MaTskybos
ApndhxoH
N6parumosmy

Annmbekos 60Tmp
baxoguposuy

Carpgues
Xabubynno
XukmaTtmnnaesmy

Mwup3axaHos
3uéBynavH
Ho3uMxoHoBNY

Capukos Pyctam
CanwnkoBuny

TowkeHT waxap,M. Y nyrbek
TymaHn,by3s 11

M.Y nyréek Tym., M.Y nyr6ek
Ky4.,101-25

TowkeHT waxpwu, AwHaobon
TyM. Enbek kyu. 4-yia, 9-
XOHAAO0H.

TowkeHTwaxap,Ceprenu
TyMm,["arapuvH kyu.,45-4 yi

TowkeHT waxap, M.Y nyrbek
TYM., TT3-2,44-43

TowkeHT BKUA. 3aHrnoTa Tym.

XoHo6oa KW, NTTndpok-77

TowkeHT waxap,Y4tena
TyMm.Ynnonsop-26,33-79

TowkeHT waxap,Mupobon
TyM.,Capakyn kyy.17yi

TOWKeEHT waxpm

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2532
Harta: 26.04.2024

KysaTys keHawwm
ab3ocu

KK ab3ocu

KK ab3ocu

KK ab3ocu

KK ab3ocu

XaMUAT OMPeKTopK

TK ab3ocu

TK ab3ocu

TK ab3ocu

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04

2018-06-04



